
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

January 10,2022

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Candidate: Echo E- van Meteren

Address. 15297 Brandt Rd

City and Zip Code: Leavenworth, KS 66048

Office Sought: Kansas senate

County:

District:

. Leavenworth

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

7, Other Transactions (Use Schedule D).............. $50,389.14

$863.32

$0

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2021 through December 31, 2021)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ,.,,...., __$°

$863.32

$0

$863.32

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. 1 understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

01/10/2022
Date SisWure of Candidate orTreasu

GEC Form 2021



Echo E. Van Meteren

SCHEDULE D
OTHER TRANSACTIONS

(Name of Candidate)

Date

11/16/16

10/26/16

9/30/16

5/9/16

Name and Address

Kristian D. Van Meteren
15297BrandtRd
Leavenworth, KS 66048

Kristian D. Van Meteren
15297BrandtRd
Leavenworth, KS 66048

Echo E. Van Meteren
15297BrandtRd
Leavenworth, KS 66048

Echo E. Van Meteren
15297BrandtRd
Leavenworth, KS 66048

Nature of Account or Loan Payable

or Loan Receivable

Loan

Loan

Unreimbursed Exp - Parade Supplies

Unreimbursed Exp - Supplies

|^;j^:::;S'ubtotaiTAis:?Page:%%i:^

Balance at

Close of

Period

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$78.57

$310.57

$50,389.14

Complete if last page of Schedule D

^OTAI.:0,THER^RANSA:^iraOXS:::;(tol:lm:&^ $50,389.14

I
Page _'___ of___^ __ |


