KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE



January 10, 2022

JAN 1 0 2022

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE KS Governmental Ethics Commission SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Candidate: Echo E. Van Meteren		
	Address: 15297 Brandt Rd		
	City and Zip Code: Leavenworth, KS 66048	County: _	_eavenworth
	Office Sought: Kansas Senate	District:	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Term	ination Rep	port
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2021 through December 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period		\$863.32
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)		\$0
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)		\$863.32
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)		\$0
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)		\$863.32
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) \$0		
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)		
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statement and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I use failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class	nderstand the	nat the intentional
Date	o1/10/2022 e Signature of Candidate or Treasurer	<u> </u>	
		OF	O.F 2021

SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Echo	F	Van	Meterer	۱
		v a i i	IVICTOR	1

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
11/16/16	Kristian D. Van Meteren 15297 Brandt Rd Leavenworth, KS 66048	Loan	\$25,000.00
10/26/16	Kristian D. Van Meteren 15297 Brandt Rd Leavenworth, KS 66048	Loan	\$25,000.00
9/30/16	Echo E. Van Meteren 15297 Brandt Rd Leavenworth, KS 66048	Unreimbursed Exp - Parade Supplies	\$78.57
5/9/16	Echo E. Van Meteren 15297 Brandt Rd Leavenworth, KS 66048	Unreimbursed Exp - Supplies	\$310.57
			:
	Subtotal This Page		\$50,389.14

Complete if last page of Schedule D

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary) \$50,389.14
